
N
O

P2
S

57
8"

7"

1'-2 1
16"

BRASS
ALLTHREAD

GROUND
NEUTRAL

9"

H:1'-8"

1'-31
4"

2" COPPER
FLAT BAR

HOT

7"

73
8"

1'-05
8"

W:1'-1"

3'
1'-83

4"

1'-21
8"

1"

*FINISH:
NATURAL

COPPER

BACK PLATE
DIMENSIONS

110/120 V RUN

STANDARD 4" ROUND OR SQUARE PANCAKE
BOX WITH HANGAR BAR. USE PROPER
ANCHOR BOLTS/LAG BOLTS TO SECURE.
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